296    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Machined Delrin
Part number
Teeth
Z
PCD
ØP
Outside

ØD40
40
20
60
ØA
H8
Module
4.0
Plastic spur gear
55
Torque indication
Nm
Delrin
For 50 teeth at 1000 rpm
ZG4-9 9 40,00 48,00 30 20 21,56 F
ZG4-10 10 44,00 52,00 34 20 21,56 F
ZG4-11 11 48,00 56,00 38 25 21,56 F
ZG4-12 12 48,00 56,00 38 25 21,56 F
ZG4-13 13 52,00 60,00 38 25 23,31 F
ZG4-14 14 56,00 64,00 40 25 24,94 F
ZG4-15 15 60,00 68,00 40 25 28,35 F
ZG4-16 16 64,00 72,00 50 25 31,45 F
ZG4-17 17 68,00 76,00 50 25 33,18 F
ZG4-18 18 72,00 80,00 50 25 34,77 F
ZG4-19 19 76,00 84,00 50 25 36,14 F
ZG4-20 20 80,00 88,00 50 25 37,26 F
ZG4-21 21 84,00 92,00 50 25 39,24 F
ZG4-22 22 88,00 96,00 50 25 41,32 F
ZG4-23 23 92,00 100,00 50 25 42,60 F
ZG4-24 24 96,00 104,00 50 25 50,32 F
ZG4-25 25 100,00 108,00 80 30 50,32 F
ZG4-26 26 104,00 112,00 80 30 50,32 F
ZG4-27 27 108,00 116,00 80 30 61,96 F
ZG4-28 28 112,00 120,00 80 30 61,96 F
ZG4-29 29 116,00 124,00 80 30 52,20 F
ZG4-30 30 120,00 128,00 80 30 61,96 F
O
n
re
qu
es
t
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 4+ 20+
Disc. List -5% On request
  297 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
Part number
Teeth
Z
PCD
ØP
Outside
ØD
Boss
ØM
Bore
ØA
Price each 1 to 5
 ZG ZPG
ZG4-31 31 124,00 132,00 80 30 73,56 F
ZG4-32 32 128,00 136,00 80 30 115,64 F
ZG4-33 33 132,00 140,00 80 30 123,91 F
ZG4-34 34 136,00 144,00 80 30 132,38 F
ZG4-35 35 140,00 148,00 80 30 143,58 F
ZG4-36 36 144,00 152,00 80 30 152,00 F
ZG4-37 37 148,00 156,00 80 30 161,20 F
ZG4-38 38 152,00 160,00 80 30 163,65 F
ZG4-39 39 156,00 164,00 80 30 172,83 F
ZG4-40 40 160,00 168,00 80 30 178,55 F
ZG4-41 41 164,00 172,00 80 30 185,31 F
ZG4-42 42 168,00 176,00 80 30 202,14 F
ZG4-43 43 172,00 180,00 80 30 205,60 F
ZG4-44 44 176,00 184,00 80 30 209,09 F
ZG4-45 45 180,00 188,00 80 30 212,47 F
ZG4-46 46 184,00 192,00 80 30 214,92 F
ZG4-47 47 188,00 196,00 80 30 217,39 F
ZG4-48 48 192,00 200,00 80 30 444,80 F
ZG4-49 49 196,00 204,00 80 30 476,55 F
ZG4-50 50 200,00 208,00 80 30 486,92 F
ZG4-51 51 204,00 212,00 120 30 498,87 F
ZG4-52 52 208,00 216,00 120 30 510,21 F
ZG4-53 53 212,00 220,00 120 30 524,87 F
ZG4-54 54 216,00 224,00 120 30 546,58 F
ZG4-55 55 220,00 228,00 120 30 593,45 F
ZG4-56 56 224,00 232,00 120 30 628,44 F
ZG4-57 57 228,00 236,00 120 30 642,94 F
ZG4-58 58 232,00 240,00 120 30 651,27 F
ZG4-59 59 236,00 244,00 120 30 677,86 F
ZG4-60 60 240,00 248,00 120 30 695,01 F
ZG4-61 61 244,00 252,00 120 30 795,34 F
ZG4-62 62 248,00 256,00 120 30 795,34 F
ZG4-63 63 252,00 260,00 120 30 795,34 F
ZG4-64 64 256,00 264,00 120 30 795,34 F
ZG4-65 65 260,00 268,00 150 38 795,34 F
ZG4-66 66 264,00 272,00 150 38 795,34 F
ZG4-67 67 268,00 276,00 150 38 946,55 F
ZG4-68 68 272,00 280,00 150 38 946,55 F
ZG4-69 69 276,00 284,00 150 38 946,55 F
ZG4-70 70 280,00 288,00 150 38 946,55 F
ZG4-71 71 284,00 292,00 150 38 946,55 F
ZG4-72 72 288,00 296,00 150 38 946,55 F
 Gears available up to this size 
ZG4-145     145 580,00 588,00 Dimensions: contact us On request
O
n
re
qu